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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

MUHAMMAD TALHA 

TALHA ALI HUSNAIN 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

KALSOOM 

WAQAS MUSHTAQ 

USMAN NAZEER 

ABDUL RAUF

ZULIFQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

MUSHTAQ AHMED

NAZEER AHMAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

87200086

87200210

87200172

87200462

87200335

87200693

LAYYAH

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

SARGODHA

LAHORE

KASUR

M. GARH

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR ENGINEERING (CIVIL)   -  (BS-17)

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING (LDA)

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

ULFAT NAWAZ 

GHULAM QASIM 

HASHAAM ANJUM RAFIQUE 

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB RIAZ 

GHULAM DASTGEER 

AHMAD SAUD 

AQIB SOHAIL ALVI 

MEHR MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

ARSHAD ALI

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUZAFFER ANWAR

MALIK KHADIM HUSSAIN

SUHAIL MUMTAZ ALVI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

87200442

87200404

87200573

87200144

87200274

87200179

87200280

JHANG

MULTAN

D.G. KHAN

FAISALABAD

NAROWAL

MULTAN

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

Revision No. 1 Case #  46E2024

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Sr.
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Father's Name
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Special Person/
Women/Minorities

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR ENGINEERING (CIVIL)   -  (BS-17)

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING (LDA)

6

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

AWAIS LIAQAT 

NOMAN SHAFIQ 

MUHAMMAD AWAIS 

KAMRAN IQBAL 

TOUSEEF AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN 

AHMED ALI AKBAR PHAMBRA 

YASIR MEHMOOD 

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN 

MUHAMMAD UMAR JAVED 

MUHAMMAD USAMA NAWAZ 

ABDUL MANNAN KHAN 

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

ABID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

SAIF ULLAH

MUHAMMAD HANIF

AFTAB AHMAD PHAMBRA

SHAIR MUHAMMAD

SAJID PARVEEZ

JAVED IQBAL

RAB NAWAZ KHAN

AHMED SHER KHAN NIAZI

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

87200012

87200426

87200152

87200628

87200328

87200231

87200383

87200461

87200469

87200271

87200103

87200203

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

FAISALABAD

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

BHAKKAR

LAHORE

LAHORE

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

M. GARH

MIANWALI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Revision No. 1 Case #  46E2024
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Sr.
No.
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No. 

Merit
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Candidate's Name/
Father's Name
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Special Person/
Women/Minorities

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR ENGINEERING (CIVIL)   -  (BS-17)

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING (LDA)

6

Note :
1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
 
2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

26

27

28

29

HAMZA SHAHID 

ZAIN SHAHZAD 

MUHAMMAD ASFAR KHAN 

SHAHROZ KHAN 

SHAHID MEHMOOD

KHURAM SHAHZAD BUTT

RAJA WASEEM KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

20

21

22

23

87200789

87200295

87200366

87200643

RAWALPINDI

GUJRANWALA

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Revision No. 1 Case #  46E2024

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB IQBAL 
MUHAMMAD JAVID IQBAL

1 87200495 FAISALABAD

Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post 

3. If concerned Administrative Department sends a fresh requisition and suitable
   candidates are available then on consent or otherwise to provide / recommend
   candidates(s) out of valid merit list. 


