

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
REVISED MERIT LIST

Post : ASSISTANT DIRECTOR ENGINEERING (CIVIL) - (BS-17)

Department: HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING (LDA)

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Revision No. 1

Case # 46E2024

<u>Sr. No.</u>	<u>Application No.</u>	<u>Merit No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/ Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	<u>Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities</u>
1	87200086	1	MUHAMMAD TALHA ABDUL RAUF	LAYYAH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	87200210	2	TALHA ALI HUSNAIN ZULIFQAR ALI	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	87200172	3	MUHAMMAD USMAN MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	87200462	4	KALSOOM MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	87200335	5	WAQAS MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ AHMED	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	87200693	6	USMAN NAZEER NAZEER AHMAD	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

1	87200442	7	ULFAT NAWAZ MEHR MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	JHANG	NOT RECOMMENDED
2	87200404	8	GHULAM QASIM ARSHAD ALI	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED
3	87200573	9	HASHAAM ANJUM RAFIQUE MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	D. G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED
4	87200144	10	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED
5	87200274	11	GHULAM DASTGEER MUZAFFER ANWAR	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED
6	87200179	12	AHMAD SAUD MALIK KHADIM HUSSAIN	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED
7	87200280	13	AQIB SOHAIL ALVI SUHAIL MUMTAZ ALVI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
REVISED MERIT LIST

Post : ASSISTANT DIRECTOR ENGINEERING (CIVIL) - (BS-17)

Department: HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING (LDA)

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Revision No. 1

Case # 46E2024

<u>Sr. No.</u>	<u>Application No.</u>	<u>Merit No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/ Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	<u>Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities</u>
8	87200012	14	AWAIS LIAQAT LIAQAT ALI	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMMENDED	
9	87200426	15	NOMAN SHAFIQ MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMMENDED	
10	87200152	16	MUHAMMAD AWAIS ABID HUSSAIN	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED	
11	87200628	17	KAMRAN IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMENDED	
12	87200328	18	TOUSEEF AHMAD SAIF ULLAH	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
13	87200231	19	MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN MUHAMMAD HANIF	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMMENDED	
14	87200383	20	AHMED ALI AKBAR PHAMBRA AFTAB AHMAD PHAMBRA	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED	
15	87200461	21	YASIR MEHMOOD SHAIR MUHAMMAD	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED	
16	87200469	22	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN SAJID PARVEEZ	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED	
17	87200271	23	MUHAMMAD UMAR JAVED JAVED IQBAL	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED	
18	87200103	24	MUHAMMAD USAMA NAWAZ RAB NAWAZ KHAN	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMENDED	
19	87200203	25	ABDUL MANNAN KHAN AHMED SHER KHAN NIAZI	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMMENDED	

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
REVISED MERIT LIST

Post : ASSISTANT DIRECTOR ENGINEERING (CIVIL) - (BS-17)

Department: HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING (LDA)

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Revision No. 1

Case # 46E2024

<u>Sr. No.</u>	<u>Application No.</u>	<u>Merit No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/ Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	<u>Open Merit Quota</u> <u>Special Person/ Women/Minorities</u>
20	87200789	26	HAMZA SHAHID SHAHID MEHMOOD	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMMENDED	
21	87200295	27	ZAIN SHAHZAD KHURAM SHAHZAD BUTT	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMENDED	
22	87200366	28	MUHAMMAD ASFAR KHAN RAJA WASEEM KHAN	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED	
23	87200643	29	SHAHROZ KHAN MUHAMMAD ASLAM	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	

Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Tminated/Relieved from the Post

1	87200495	MUHAMMAD SOHAIB IQBAL MUHAMMAD JAVID IQBAL	FAISALABAD
---	----------	---	------------

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.
3. If concerned Administrative Department sends a fresh requisition and suitable candidates are available then on consent or otherwise to provide / recommend candidates(s) out of valid merit list.